
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Maya Elhalawany - (1397146) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

34.11 365 H 28/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

34.52 352 F 19/12/21 Yeovil & District SC Christmas Open Meet 2021 Millfield  3

34.72 346 F 16/10/21 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Horfield  4

34.78 344 F 03/07/21 Bristol Henleaze Summer Sprints Bristol  4

34.80 343 F 25/03/23 Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023 Weston-super-Mare  3

34.91 340 F 17/12/22 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Bristol  3

35.03 337 F 28/10/23 City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023 Bristol  3

35.05 336 F 16/12/23 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023 Hengrove Park  3

35.59 321 F 25/11/23 Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Autumn Sprint Meet 23 Bristol  3

35.79 316 F 11/03/23 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Meet 2023 Weston-super-Mare  3

35.88 313 F 22/12/19 Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019 Millfield Bristol Hen 3

36.03 309 F 05/06/21 Bristol Henleaze Horfield  0

36.28 303 F 08/12/19 CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet Hengrove Bristol Hen 3

36.82 290 F 24/11/19 Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Hutton Moor Bristol Hen 3

38.03 263 H 07/07/19 SWR Fast 5 Competition GL1, Gloucester Bristol Hen 3

38.12 261 F 19/10/19 Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet Millfield Bristol Hen 2

39.20 240 F 22/06/19 Bristol Henleaze Summer Sprints Horfield LC Bristol Hen 4

40.32 221 F 30/09/19 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Clifton Bristol Hen 4

41.12 208 F 23/09/18 Bristol North Junior Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Bristol Hen 3

41.35 204 F 18/11/18 BRISTOL HENLEAZE LEVEL 3 AUTUMN OPEN MEET HORFIELD LC Bristol Hen 3

41.38 204 H 23/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Bristol Hen 2

41.47 203 F 16/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Bristol Hen 2

41.98 195 F 06/10/18 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Horfield Bristol Hen 4

43.37 177 F 19/11/17 UBSC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Horfield LC Bristol Hen 3
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.05 336 F 16/12/23 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker 2023 Hengrove Park  3

35.59 321 F 25/11/23 Bristol Penguins & Keynsham Autumn Sprint Meet 23 Bristol  3

35.03 337 F 28/10/23 City of Bristol L3 Halloween Spooktacular 2023 Bristol  3

34.80 343 F 25/03/23 Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023 Weston-super-Mare  3

35.79 316 F 11/03/23 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Meet 2023 Weston-super-Mare  3

34.91 340 F 17/12/22 City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022 Bristol  3

34.52 352 F 19/12/21 Yeovil & District SC Christmas Open Meet 2021 Millfield  3

34.11 365 H 28/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

34.72 346 F 16/10/21 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Horfield  4

34.78 344 F 03/07/21 Bristol Henleaze Summer Sprints Bristol  4

36.03 309 F 05/06/21 Bristol Henleaze Horfield  0

35.88 313 F 22/12/19 Yeovil & District Christmas Meet 2019 Millfield Bristol Hen 3

36.28 303 F 08/12/19 CoB L3 SC Christmas Cracker Open Meet Hengrove Bristol Hen 3

36.82 290 F 24/11/19 Bristol Henleaze Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2019 Hutton Moor Bristol Hen 3

38.12 261 F 19/10/19 Millfield & Team Bath Super Series L2 SC Meet Millfield Bristol Hen 2

40.32 221 F 30/09/19 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Clifton Bristol Hen 4

38.03 263 H 07/07/19 SWR Fast 5 Competition GL1, Gloucester Bristol Hen 3

39.20 240 F 22/06/19 Bristol Henleaze Summer Sprints Horfield LC Bristol Hen 4

41.47 203 F 16/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Bristol Hen 2

41.35 204 F 18/11/18 BRISTOL HENLEAZE LEVEL 3 AUTUMN OPEN MEET HORFIELD LC Bristol Hen 3

41.98 195 F 06/10/18 Bristol Henleaze Club Championships Horfield Bristol Hen 4

41.12 208 F 23/09/18 Bristol North Junior Open Meet Hutton Moor LC Bristol Hen 3

41.38 204 H 23/01/18 Gloucester County Championships Gloucester Bristol Hen 2

43.37 177 F 19/11/17 UBSC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet Horfield LC Bristol Hen 3
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